
Thanks to these exhibitors at Spring Training Conference 2014 

 

Adams Rental     Agfinity     Alpha One fertilizers, Inc 

S.L. McCrea     Alan Mitchell    Gary Bragdon 

5900 S. Broadway    55 W. Bromley Lane   475 Newell Dr. 

Littleton, CO  80121    Brighton, CO  80601   Loveland, CO  80537 

303 794-9300     303 659-3643    970 461-0818 

sales@adams_rental.com    amitchell@agfinityinc.com  gary@alphaoneinc.com 

 

Arborjet      Bayer Corp    Buren Insurance Group 

Sye Vasquez     Wes Kleffner    Justin Buren 

6214 Treestead Ct.    12810 Perry St.    585 S. Front St. #200 

Ft. Collins, CO 80528    Overland Park, KS  66213   Columbus, OH  43215 

808-870-9029     913-205-5381    614-942-1226 

syevasquez@arborjet.com    wes.kleffner@bayer.com  Justin.buren@bureninsurancegroup.com 

 

Col. Dept. of Ag     Compass Tools    Direct Solutions 

Jonathan Handy     Ed Crowe    Bryan Rayburn 

700 S. Kipling St. #4000    12353 E. Easter Ave.   419  18
th

 St. 

Lakewood, Co  80215    Centennial, Co  80112   Greeley, Co  80631 

303 239-4178     303 627-1810/303 999-3045 c    970 353-1131 

Jonathan.Handy@state.co.us   edc@compasstoolsinc.com  brayburn@agriumat.com 

 

Dow Agri Sciences    Ewing Irrigation    Frontier Fertilizer 

Mae Council     Todd Morris    Rhett Osborne 

1107 Mississippi Ave. #204   4895 Olive St.    P.O. Box 606 

St. Louis, MO  63104    Commerce City, CO  80022  Johnstown, CO  80534 

618-334-5779     720-272-8252    970 587-5105 

mecouncil@dow.com    tmorris@ewing1.com   frontierfertilizer@yahoo.com 

 

Goat Throat Pumps    Headline Sports    Helena Chemical Co. 

Roger Pocock/Nancy Westcott   Cindi Jackson    Rock Roehm 

60 Shell Ave     6301 Federal Blvd Unit B   14704 E. 33
rd

 Place Unit J 

Milford, CT 06460    Denver, Co  80221   Aurora, Co  80011 

6466-486-3636     303-257-3307    720-374-1994 

sales@goatthroat.com    cindi@headlinesports-denver.com  roehmr@helenachemical.com 

 

John Deere Landscapes    Kugler Company    Motomco 

Ryan Schuette     Ron Zink    Doug Hopkins 

8465 Concord Center Dr.    P.O. Box 1748    P.O. Box 141 

Englewood, CO  80112    McCook, NE  69001   Peaster, TX  76485 

303 525-4121     308-340-1623    608-244-2904 

rschuette@johndeerelandscapes.com  rzink@kuglercompany.com  doughopkins@motomco.com 

 

PBI Gordon Corp     Professional Tree & Turf Equipment Real Green Systems 

Jeremy Buhl     Craig McLaughlin   Cliff Reedy 

8905 N. 81
st
  Ave.    6954 Indiana Ct.    8601 Boulder Ct. 

Omaha, NE  68122    Arvada, CO  80007   Walled Lake, MI  48390 

402-920-2249     303-422-7608    800-422-7478 X138   

jbuhl@pbigordon.com    craig@protreeturf.com   creedy@realgreen.com 
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Simplot Partners     Syngenta Professional Products  Toro/L.L. Johnson Distributors 

Denton Kurtz     Tim Klein    Chuck Perry 

4195 Oneida St.     7878 Solstice Way   4700 Holly St. 

Denver, Co  80216    Castle Rock, Co  80108   Denver, Co  80216 

970 230-0450     720-480-8484    303 320-1270 

Denton.kurtz@simplot.com   tim.klein@syngenta.com   cperry@lljohnson.com 

 

Valent/Nufarm     Van Diest Supply    Warne Chemical & Equipment Co 

Randy Beussink     Kevin Gallagher    Victor Gust 

13216 Clayton Road    5162 Southern Cross Lane   2680 Commerce Road 

St. Louis, MO  63131    Ft. Collins, CO  80528   Rapid City, SD 57702 

708-205-3892     719-429-1750    800-658-5457 

Randy.beussink@us.nufarm.com   kkgallagher@q.com   wernechemical@rushmore.com 

 

Winfield Solutions    Wise Safety & Environmental   

Rob Garcia     Bruce Larrabee 

4333 HWY 66     5720 Holly St. 

Longmont, Co  80504    Commerce City, Co  80022 

303 396-4215     303-329-9016 

ragarcia@landolakes.com    b.larrabee@wisesafetyenv.com 
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